
 
 
 

 

Forest Lakes Fire District 
SEPTEMBER 2019 

General Fund Financial Packet Cover Sheet   
 

           

Sept 2019= 25.00% 
          
Monthly Revenue:  $   52,144.19  YTD Revenue  $    86,592.03  =  6.5%      
 
Monthly Expenses: $  100,740.66  YTD Expenses $  281,829.71 =  21.1%   
 
Monthly Net Gain/Loss: $ -48,596.47 YTD Net Gain/Loss: $ -195,237.68 
 
End of Month Cash Balance:  $ 253,277.09 
  

 
 

ATTACHED: 
 
 Cash Flow Projection Chart 

 Budget vs Actual Expanded Quickbooks Report Monthly  

 Budget vs Actual Expanded Quickbooks Report YTD 

 Monthly Statement of Net Assets (balance sheet) Quickbooks Report 

 Monthly Register of Warrants Detail Quickbooks Report  

 Monthly Register of Deposits Detail Quickbooks Report 

 Reconciliation Summary Quickbooks Report 

 Reconciliation Detail Quickbooks Report 

 Coconino County Treasurer Monthly Bank Statement 

 Bank Of America Credit Card Statement  

 National Bank of Arizona Credit Card Statement 

 Monthly Vacation/Sick Leave Accrual Report 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 Forest Lakes Fire District
FY 16-17 Cash Flow Projections
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$448,098.46
Jul-19 Aug-19 Sep-19
Actual Actual Projected

Income $17,437.94 $17,009.90 $52,506.19
Expense $112,990.69 $72,480.59 $96,304.12
Income% 1.75% 1.71% 5.27%

Expense% 8.78% 5.63% 7.48%
Cash Balance $352,545.71 $297,075.02 $253,277.09

Oct-19 Nov-19 Dec-19
Projected Projected Projected

Income $350,353.00 $133,318.00 $61,663.00
Expense $96,796.00 $353,735.00 $105,840.00
Income% 35.14% 13.37% 6.18%

Expense% 7.52% 27.49% 8.23%
Cash Balance $506,834.09 $286,417.09 $242,240.09

Jan-20 Feb-20 Mar-20
Projected Projected Projected

Income $53,283.00 $27,939.00 $50,126.00
Expense $101,175.00 $81,548.00 $64,616.00
Income% 5.34% 2.80% 5.03%

Expense% 7.86% 6.34% 5.02%
Cash Balance $194,348.09 $140,739.09 $126,249.09

Apr-20 May-20 Jun-20
Projected Projected Projected

Income $142,837.00 $31,150.00 $34,582.00
Expense $65,122.00 $53,115.00 $88,768.00
Income% 14.33% 3.12% 3.47%

Expense% 5.06% 4.13% 6.90%

Cash Balance $203,964.09 $181,999.09 $127,813.09
$127,813.09

$0.00 

1st Qtr 

2nd Qtr 

3rd Qtr 

4th Qtr 

Projected EOY CB:

Difference:
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Sep 30, 19

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
1020 · Cash-Operating 253,277.09

Total Checking/Savings 253,277.09

Other Current Assets
1210 · Taxes Receivable 9,031.00
1220 · Ambulance Receivable 77,022.51
1250 · Allowance for Doubtful Accounts -25,942.40
1260 · Prepaid expense 1,571.31

Total Other Current Assets 61,682.42

Total Current Assets 314,959.51

TOTAL ASSETS 314,959.51

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities

Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable

2001 · Accounts Payable 16,160.11

Total Accounts Payable 16,160.11

Other Current Liabilities
2100 · Payroll Liabilities

2101 · FICA Withholding 98.47
2105 · Garnishments -1,063.05
2100 · Payroll Liabilities - Other 1,271.79

Total 2100 · Payroll Liabilities 307.21

2106 · 457 Pension Withld Emp Contrib 15,531.69
2150 · Accrued Liabilities 22,920.04
2210 · Deferred Revenue-Taxes 5,910.41
2211 · Deferred Revenue-Ambulance 34,978.48

Total Other Current Liabilities 79,647.83

Total Current Liabilities 95,807.94

Total Liabilities 95,807.94

Equity
3001 · General Fund Balance 414,389.25
Net Income -195,237.68

Total Equity 219,151.57

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 314,959.51

11:18 AM Forest Lakes Fire District
10/04/19 Mthly Statement of Net Assets per HB3683

As of September 30, 2019
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Type Num Date Name Account Original Amount

Check 820100058 09/04/2019 APS 1020 · Cash-Operating -692.10

5701 · Electric 692.10

TOTAL 692.10

Check 820100059 09/04/2019 Roger Beckett 1020 · Cash-Operating -10,000.00

8003 · Facilities Improvement 10,000.00

TOTAL 10,000.00

Check 820100060 09/04/2019 CAT Financial 1020 · Cash-Operating -1,414.83

9501.1 · Principal Payments 1,084.70
9501.2 · Interest Payments on Equi... 255.10
9501.3 · Sales Tax Paid On Payments 75.03

TOTAL 1,414.83

Check 820100061 09/04/2019 City of Flagstaff 1020 · Cash-Operating -2,479.28

5206 · Dues & Fee's 2,479.28

TOTAL 2,479.28

Check 820100062 09/04/2019 AZ Department of Forest... 1020 · Cash-Operating -8,420.02

5218 · Grant Income Expended 8,420.02

TOTAL 8,420.02

Check 820100063 09/04/2019 CURTIS Tools for Heros 1020 · Cash-Operating 0.00

TOTAL 0.00

Check 820100064 09/04/2019 Forest Lakes DWID 1020 · Cash-Operating -71.74

5704 · Water 71.74

TOTAL 71.74

Check 820100065 09/04/2019 Sentry Fire & Welding S... 1020 · Cash-Operating -95.49

5410 · Expendables-Oxygen 95.49

TOTAL 95.49

Check 820100066 09/04/2019 White Mountain Indepen... 1020 · Cash-Operating -62.00

5206 · Dues & Fee's 62.00

TOTAL 62.00

Check 820100067 09/04/2019 Xerox Financial Services 1020 · Cash-Operating -199.58

5216 · Office Supplys & Equipment 199.58

TOTAL 199.58

11:19 AM Forest Lakes Fire District
10/04/19 Register of Warrant Detail - per HB2572

September 2019
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Type Num Date Name Account Original Amount

Check 820100068 09/04/2019 Trina Cooper 1020 · Cash-Operating -412.43

5401 · POC Tuition / Training 412.43

TOTAL 412.43

Check 820100069 09/04/2019 LJ Waggoner 1020 · Cash-Operating -412.43

5401 · POC Tuition / Training 412.43

TOTAL 412.43

Check 820100070 09/04/2019 James Weigold 1020 · Cash-Operating -412.43

5401 · POC Tuition / Training 412.43

TOTAL 412.43

Check 820100071 09/04/2019 Roxanna Allen 1020 · Cash-Operating -269.12

5203 · Office Staff Training 269.12

TOTAL 269.12

Check 820100072 09/04/2019 Smart Systems 1020 · Cash-Operating -1,026.98

5208 · Professional Services 1,026.98

TOTAL 1,026.98

Check 820100073 09/09/2019 Ace Hardware 1020 · Cash-Operating -186.56

5407 · Small Tools Equip & Expenses 157.74
5302 · Lube Repair & Maintenance 28.82

TOTAL 186.56

Check 820100074 09/09/2019 Angela Bertram, CPA 1020 · Cash-Operating -750.00

5208 · Professional Services 750.00

TOTAL 750.00

Check 820100075 09/09/2019 A to Z Mechanical Soluti... 1020 · Cash-Operating -340.00

5302 · Lube Repair & Maintenance 340.00

TOTAL 340.00

Check 820100076 09/09/2019 CelluarOne 1020 · Cash-Operating -250.00

5206 · Dues & Fee's 250.00

TOTAL 250.00

Check 820100077 09/09/2019 CopperPoint 1020 · Cash-Operating -2,045.90

5053 · Workmans Comp Insurance 2,045.90

TOTAL 2,045.90

11:19 AM Forest Lakes Fire District
10/04/19 Register of Warrant Detail - per HB2572

September 2019
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Type Num Date Name Account Original Amount

Check 820100078 09/09/2019 Life Assist 1020 · Cash-Operating -724.71

5409 · Disposables 724.71

TOTAL 724.71

Check 820100079 09/09/2019 Larson Waste 1020 · Cash-Operating -50.00

5705 · Garbage Service 50.00

TOTAL 50.00

Check 820100080 09/09/2019 NBA-Bankcard Center 1020 · Cash-Operating -2,795.92

5219 · Misc Rec /Contrib Expended 179.97
5201 · Uniforms-All Departments 287.35
5702 · Telephone/Communications 375.61
5401 · POC Tuition / Training 666.00
5216 · Office Supplys & Equipment 141.95
5603 · Janitorial Supplies 248.02
5208 · Professional Services 640.05
5601 · Building R&M 116.97
4015 · Misc Recvbls/Contributions 140.00

TOTAL 2,795.92

Check 820100081 09/09/2019 NAPA of Overgaard 1020 · Cash-Operating -15.37

5302 · Lube Repair & Maintenance 15.37

TOTAL 15.37

Check 820100082 09/09/2019 Rim Resort 1020 · Cash-Operating -145.66

5301 · Fuel & Oil 145.66

TOTAL 145.66

Check 820100083 09/09/2019 Sentry Fire & Welding S... 1020 · Cash-Operating -39.60

5410 · Expendables-Oxygen 39.60

TOTAL 39.60

Check 820100084 09/09/2019 Voyager 1020 · Cash-Operating -378.53

5301 · Fuel & Oil 378.53

TOTAL 378.53

Check 820100085 09/09/2019 Larson Waste 1020 · Cash-Operating -590.00

5705 · Garbage Service 590.00

TOTAL 590.00

Check 820100086 09/13/2019 Aero Med Claims 1020 · Cash-Operating -1,114.59

5208 · Professional Services 1,114.59

TOTAL 1,114.59

11:19 AM Forest Lakes Fire District
10/04/19 Register of Warrant Detail - per HB2572

September 2019
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Type Num Date Name Account Original Amount

Check 820100087 09/13/2019 AZ Department of Forest... 1020 · Cash-Operating -11,112.19

5218 · Grant Income Expended 11,112.19

TOTAL 11,112.19

Check 820100088 09/13/2019 Bank of America 1020 · Cash-Operating -117.79

5707 · TV/ Media 117.79

TOTAL 117.79

Check 820100089 09/13/2019 Boyle, Pecharich Law Of... 1020 · Cash-Operating -1,659.50

5208 · Professional Services 1,659.50

TOTAL 1,659.50

Check 820100090 09/13/2019 Little Stinker 1020 · Cash-Operating -107.00

5413 · GWS / Grant Mgmt Expense 107.00

TOTAL 107.00

Check 820100091 09/13/2019 Metering Services, Inc. 1020 · Cash-Operating -200.00

5604 · Back Flo Testing 200.00

TOTAL 200.00

Check 820100092 09/13/2019 Smart Document Solutio... 1020 · Cash-Operating -129.40

5216 · Office Supplys & Equipment 129.40

TOTAL 129.40

Check 820100093 09/30/2019 APS 1020 · Cash-Operating -634.06

5701 · Electric 634.06

TOTAL 634.06

Check 820100094 09/30/2019 A to Z Mechanical Soluti... 1020 · Cash-Operating -1,117.85

5302 · Lube Repair & Maintenance 660.10
5302 · Lube Repair & Maintenance 457.75

TOTAL 1,117.85

Check 820100095 09/30/2019 CAT Financial 1020 · Cash-Operating -1,414.83

9501.1 · Principal Payments 1,087.60
9501.2 · Interest Payments on Equi... 252.20
9501.3 · Sales Tax Paid On Payments 75.03

TOTAL 1,414.83

Check 820100096 09/30/2019 Forest Lakes DWID 1020 · Cash-Operating -72.60

5704 · Water 72.60

11:19 AM Forest Lakes Fire District
10/04/19 Register of Warrant Detail - per HB2572

September 2019
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Type Num Date Name Account Original Amount

TOTAL 72.60

Check 820100097 09/30/2019 Frontier Communications 1020 · Cash-Operating -576.45

5702 · Telephone/Communications 576.45

TOTAL 576.45

Check 820100098 09/30/2019 JN Services, LLC 1020 · Cash-Operating -183.49

5208 · Professional Services 183.49

TOTAL 183.49

Check 820100099 09/30/2019 Northeast Arizona Traini... 1020 · Cash-Operating -750.00

5206 · Dues & Fee's 750.00

TOTAL 750.00

Check 820100100 09/30/2019 Sentry Fire & Welding S... 1020 · Cash-Operating -95.49

5410 · Expendables-Oxygen 95.49

TOTAL 95.49

Check 820100101 09/30/2019 Smart Systems 1020 · Cash-Operating -1,020.68

5208 · Professional Services 1,020.68

TOTAL 1,020.68

Check 820100102 09/30/2019 Xerox Financial Services 1020 · Cash-Operating -199.58

5216 · Office Supplys & Equipment 199.58

TOTAL 199.58

11:19 AM Forest Lakes Fire District
10/04/19 Register of Warrant Detail - per HB2572

September 2019
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Type Date Name Account Amount

Deposit 09/04/2019 1020 · Cash-Operating 5,429.21

Roxie Allen 5401 · POC Tuition / Training -222.00
Tracy Foster 4011 · EMS Receivables -25.00
United Healthcare 4011 · EMS Receivables -194.22
United Healthcare 4011 · EMS Receivables -159.48
Wakefield & Associates 4011 · EMS Receivables -1,208.97
Cigna 4011 · EMS Receivables -2,587.93
Meritain Health 4011 · EMS Receivables -1,031.61

TOTAL -5,429.21

Deposit 09/05/2019 1020 · Cash-Operating 7,830.00

GWS Reciepts 4013 · Green Waste Site Income -3,030.00
Poker Ride 4015 · Misc Recvbls/Contributio... -4,790.00
GWS Reciepts 4013 · Green Waste Site Income -10.00

TOTAL -7,830.00

Deposit 09/06/2019 1020 · Cash-Operating 4,990.00

Forest Lakes Auxiliary 4015 · Misc Recvbls/Contributio... -4,990.00

TOTAL -4,990.00

Deposit 09/09/2019 1020 · Cash-Operating 3,331.33

Arizona Complete Health 4011 · EMS Receivables -203.26
USAA Casualty Insurance 4011 · EMS Receivables -131.03
Omaha Insurance Company 4011 · EMS Receivables -305.04
Marsha Masson 4017 · Projected Grant Income -200.00
Fire Recovery USA 4012 · Fire Receivables -489.60
Fire Recovery USA 4012 · Fire Receivables -2,002.40

TOTAL -3,331.33

Deposit 09/13/2019 1020 · Cash-Operating 617.41

Medicare B Electronic 4011 · EMS Receivables -617.41

TOTAL -617.41

Deposit 09/24/2019 1020 · Cash-Operating 12,294.67

Forest Lakes Auxiliary 4015 · Misc Recvbls/Contributio... -8,014.68
Guadalupe Alvarado 4011 · EMS Receivables -20.00
Candace Winnigar 4011 · EMS Receivables -115.00
Benjamine Moyes 4011 · EMS Receivables -250.00
Mercy Care Plan 4011 · EMS Receivables -1,841.72
Mayo Medical Plan 4011 · EMS Receivables -230.81
State of AZ AHCCCS 4011 · EMS Receivables -1,822.46

TOTAL -12,294.67

Deposit 09/26/2019 1020 · Cash-Operating 1,872.53

Medicare B Electronic 4011 · EMS Receivables -625.77
Medicare B Electronic 4011 · EMS Receivables -623.38
Medicare B Electronic 4011 · EMS Receivables -623.38

TOTAL -1,872.53

11:17 AM Forest Lakes Fire District
10/04/19 Deposit Detail - Per HB2572 Requirements

September 2019
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Type Date Name Account Amount

Deposit 09/27/2019 1020 · Cash-Operating 5,772.83

Blue Cross Blue Shield 4011 · EMS Receivables -1,957.88
Blue Cross Blue Shield 4011 · EMS Receivables -1,854.82
Blue Cross Blue Shield 4011 · EMS Receivables -1,960.13

TOTAL -5,772.83

Deposit 09/27/2019 1020 · Cash-Operating 629.36

Medicare B Electronic 4011 · EMS Receivables -629.36

TOTAL -629.36

Deposit 09/30/2019 1020 · Cash-Operating 9,349.67

Coconino County Treasurer 4001 · Real Property Tax -89.30
Coconino County Treasurer 4001 · Real Property Tax -7,838.46
Coconino County Treasurer 4002 · FDAT -96.50
Coconino County Treasurer 4002 · FDAT -1,325.41

TOTAL -9,349.67

Deposit 09/30/2019 1020 · Cash-Operating 389.18

4014 · Investment Interest -389.18

TOTAL -389.18

11:17 AM Forest Lakes Fire District
10/04/19 Deposit Detail - Per HB2572 Requirements

September 2019
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Sep 30, 19

Beginning Balance 299,561.51
Cleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 101 items -90,800.68
Deposits and Credits - 12 items 52,506.19

Total Cleared Transactions -38,294.49

Cleared Balance 261,267.02

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 11 items -7,989.93

Total Uncleared Transactions -7,989.93

Register Balance as of 09/30/2019 253,277.09

New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item -9,900.00
Deposits and Credits - 1 item 1,790.28

Total New Transactions -8,109.72

Ending Balance 245,167.37

11:01 AM Forest Lakes Fire District
10/04/19 Reconciliation Summary

1020 · Cash-Operating, Period Ending 09/30/2019

Page 1



Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 299,561.51
Cleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 101 items
Check 08/07/2019 82010... Rim Resort X -227.22 -227.22
Check 08/16/2019 82010... Little Stinker X -107.00 -334.22
Check 08/22/2019 82010... TD Ameritrade X -227.37 -561.59
Check 09/04/2019 82010... Roger Beckett X -10,000.00 -10,561.59
Check 09/04/2019 82010... AZ Department of F... X -8,420.02 -18,981.61
Check 09/04/2019 82010... City of Flagstaff X -2,479.28 -21,460.89
Check 09/04/2019 82010... CAT Financial X -1,414.83 -22,875.72
Check 09/04/2019 82010... Smart Systems X -1,026.98 -23,902.70
Check 09/04/2019 82010... APS X -692.10 -24,594.80
Check 09/04/2019 82010... Trina Cooper X -412.43 -25,007.23
Check 09/04/2019 82010... LJ Waggoner X -412.43 -25,419.66
Check 09/04/2019 82010... James Weigold X -412.43 -25,832.09
Check 09/04/2019 82010... Roxanna Allen X -269.12 -26,101.21
Check 09/04/2019 82010... Xerox Financial Serv... X -199.58 -26,300.79
Check 09/04/2019 82010... Sentry Fire & Weldi... X -95.49 -26,396.28
Check 09/04/2019 82010... Forest Lakes DWID X -71.74 -26,468.02
Check 09/04/2019 82010... White Mountain Ind... X -62.00 -26,530.02
Check 09/09/2019 82010... NBA-Bankcard Center X -2,795.92 -29,325.94
Check 09/09/2019 82010... CopperPoint X -2,045.90 -31,371.84
Check 09/09/2019 82010... Angela Bertram, CPA X -750.00 -32,121.84
Check 09/09/2019 82010... Life Assist X -724.71 -32,846.55
Check 09/09/2019 82010... Larson Waste X -590.00 -33,436.55
Check 09/09/2019 82010... Voyager X -378.53 -33,815.08
Check 09/09/2019 82010... A to Z Mechanical S... X -340.00 -34,155.08
Check 09/09/2019 82010... CelluarOne X -250.00 -34,405.08
Check 09/09/2019 82010... Ace Hardware X -186.56 -34,591.64
Check 09/09/2019 82010... Rim Resort X -145.66 -34,737.30
Check 09/09/2019 82010... Larson Waste X -50.00 -34,787.30
Check 09/09/2019 82010... Sentry Fire & Weldi... X -39.60 -34,826.90
Check 09/09/2019 82010... NAPA of Overgaard X -15.37 -34,842.27
Check 09/13/2019 82010... AZ Department of F... X -11,112.19 -45,954.46
General Journal 09/13/2019 AJE137 X -9,585.69 -55,540.15
General Journal 09/13/2019 AJE135 X -5,437.12 -60,977.27
Check 09/13/2019 82010... Boyle, Pecharich La... X -1,659.50 -62,636.77
General Journal 09/13/2019 AJE141 X -1,544.37 -64,181.14
General Journal 09/13/2019 AJE132 X -1,250.75 -65,431.89
Check 09/13/2019 82010... Aero Med Claims X -1,114.59 -66,546.48
General Journal 09/13/2019 AJE137 X -614.88 -67,161.36
General Journal 09/13/2019 AJE141 X -475.42 -67,636.78
General Journal 09/13/2019 AJE139 X -436.86 -68,073.64
General Journal 09/13/2019 AJE143 X -430.37 -68,504.01
General Journal 09/13/2019 AJE135 X -379.21 -68,883.22
General Journal 09/13/2019 AJE137 X -367.91 -69,251.13
General Journal 09/13/2019 AJE135 X -215.41 -69,466.54
Check 09/13/2019 82010... Metering Services, I... X -200.00 -69,666.54
General Journal 09/13/2019 AJE145 X -173.00 -69,839.54
General Journal 09/13/2019 AJE137 X -169.95 -70,009.49
General Journal 09/13/2019 AJE138 X -169.95 -70,179.44
Check 09/13/2019 82010... Smart Document So... X -129.40 -70,308.84
Check 09/13/2019 82010... Bank of America X -117.79 -70,426.63
General Journal 09/13/2019 AJE134 X -115.60 -70,542.23
General Journal 09/13/2019 AJE132 X -108.62 -70,650.85
Check 09/13/2019 82010... Little Stinker X -107.00 -70,757.85
General Journal 09/13/2019 AJE136 X -95.31 -70,853.16
General Journal 09/13/2019 AJE135 X -95.31 -70,948.47
General Journal 09/13/2019 AJE141 X -57.30 -71,005.77
General Journal 09/13/2019 AJE132 X -51.72 -71,057.49
General Journal 09/13/2019 AJE141 X -45.00 -71,102.49
General Journal 09/13/2019 AJE142 X -45.00 -71,147.49
General Journal 09/13/2019 AJE133 X -25.47 -71,172.96
General Journal 09/13/2019 AJE132 X -25.47 -71,198.43
General Journal 09/13/2019 AJE145 X -17.72 -71,216.15
General Journal 09/13/2019 AJE143 X -12.39 -71,228.54
General Journal 09/13/2019 AJE139 X -8.70 -71,237.24
General Journal 09/13/2019 AJE139 X -7.05 -71,244.29

11:01 AM Forest Lakes Fire District
10/04/19 Reconciliation Detail

1020 · Cash-Operating, Period Ending 09/30/2019

Page 1



Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

General Journal 09/13/2019 AJE140 X -7.05 -71,251.34
General Journal 09/13/2019 AJE143 X -7.03 -71,258.37
General Journal 09/13/2019 AJE144 X -7.03 -71,265.40
General Journal 09/13/2019 AJE145 X -6.38 -71,271.78
General Journal 09/13/2019 AJE146 X -2.90 -71,274.68
General Journal 09/13/2019 AJE145 X -2.90 -71,277.58
General Journal 09/27/2019 AJE152 X -7,902.98 -79,180.56
General Journal 09/27/2019 AJE150 X -3,970.06 -83,150.62
General Journal 09/27/2019 AJE147 X -2,312.10 -85,462.72
General Journal 09/27/2019 AJE156 X -1,544.37 -87,007.09
General Journal 09/27/2019 AJE154 X -719.17 -87,726.26
General Journal 09/27/2019 AJE156 X -475.42 -88,201.68
General Journal 09/27/2019 AJE158 X -375.85 -88,577.53
General Journal 09/27/2019 AJE147 X -356.99 -88,934.52
General Journal 09/27/2019 AJE152 X -323.65 -89,258.17
General Journal 09/27/2019 AJE152 X -301.92 -89,560.09
General Journal 09/27/2019 AJE150 X -165.73 -89,725.82
General Journal 09/27/2019 AJE152 X -138.24 -89,864.06
General Journal 09/27/2019 AJE153 X -138.24 -90,002.30
General Journal 09/27/2019 AJE150 X -132.09 -90,134.39
General Journal 09/27/2019 AJE149 X -120.10 -90,254.49
General Journal 09/27/2019 AJE147 X -101.37 -90,355.86
General Journal 09/27/2019 AJE151 X -68.35 -90,424.21
General Journal 09/27/2019 AJE150 X -68.35 -90,492.56
General Journal 09/27/2019 AJE156 X -57.30 -90,549.86
General Journal 09/27/2019 AJE148 X -45.47 -90,595.33
General Journal 09/27/2019 AJE147 X -45.47 -90,640.80
General Journal 09/27/2019 AJE157 X -45.00 -90,685.80
General Journal 09/27/2019 AJE156 X -45.00 -90,730.80
General Journal 09/27/2019 AJE154 X -15.00 -90,745.80
General Journal 09/27/2019 AJE154 X -12.80 -90,758.60
General Journal 09/27/2019 AJE155 X -12.05 -90,770.65
General Journal 09/27/2019 AJE154 X -12.05 -90,782.70
General Journal 09/27/2019 AJE158 X -6.08 -90,788.78
General Journal 09/27/2019 AJE159 X -6.08 -90,794.86
General Journal 09/27/2019 AJE158 X -5.82 -90,800.68

Total Checks and Payments -90,800.68 -90,800.68

Deposits and Credits - 12 items
Check 09/04/2019 82010... CURTIS Tools for H... X 0.00 0.00
Deposit 09/04/2019 X 5,429.21 5,429.21
Deposit 09/05/2019 X 7,830.00 13,259.21
Deposit 09/06/2019 X 4,990.00 18,249.21
Deposit 09/09/2019 X 3,331.33 21,580.54
Deposit 09/13/2019 X 617.41 22,197.95
Deposit 09/24/2019 X 12,294.67 34,492.62
Deposit 09/26/2019 X 1,872.53 36,365.15
Deposit 09/27/2019 X 629.36 36,994.51
Deposit 09/27/2019 X 5,772.83 42,767.34
Deposit 09/30/2019 X 389.18 43,156.52
Deposit 09/30/2019 X 9,349.67 52,506.19

Total Deposits and Credits 52,506.19 52,506.19

Total Cleared Transactions -38,294.49 -38,294.49

Cleared Balance -38,294.49 261,267.02

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 11 items

Check 04/03/2019 80910... CareFirst Health Plan -1,924.90 -1,924.90
Check 09/30/2019 82010... CAT Financial -1,414.83 -3,339.73
Check 09/30/2019 82010... A to Z Mechanical S... -1,117.85 -4,457.58
Check 09/30/2019 82010... Smart Systems -1,020.68 -5,478.26
Check 09/30/2019 82010... Northeast Arizona T... -750.00 -6,228.26
Check 09/30/2019 82010... APS -634.06 -6,862.32
Check 09/30/2019 82010... Frontier Communica... -576.45 -7,438.77
Check 09/30/2019 82010... Xerox Financial Serv... -199.58 -7,638.35
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Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

Check 09/30/2019 82010... JN Services, LLC -183.49 -7,821.84
Check 09/30/2019 82010... Sentry Fire & Weldi... -95.49 -7,917.33
Check 09/30/2019 82010... Forest Lakes DWID -72.60 -7,989.93

Total Checks and Payments -7,989.93 -7,989.93

Total Uncleared Transactions -7,989.93 -7,989.93

Register Balance as of 09/30/2019 -46,284.42 253,277.09

New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item

Check 10/03/2019 82010... Roger Beckett -9,900.00 -9,900.00

Total Checks and Payments -9,900.00 -9,900.00

Deposits and Credits - 1 item
Deposit 10/01/2019 1,790.28 1,790.28

Total Deposits and Credits 1,790.28 1,790.28

Total New Transactions -8,109.72 -8,109.72

Ending Balance -54,394.14 245,167.37
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	End of Month Cash Balance:  $ 253,277.09



